KAPTA BAPA / DRINKS

NITPNCTOE BMHO / SPARKLING WINE

Bocka AHHMBepcapu / Bosca Anniversary
JNlntBa/nonycnapkoe | Lithuania/semi-sweet 750mn

A6pay-Atopco / Abrau-Dyurso
Poccus/6ptoT | Russia/brut 750mn

Lambrusco dell'Emilia Bianco
Ntanus/nonycnapkoe | Italy/semi-sweet750mn

Martini Prosecco
Wtanusa/cyxoe | Italy/dry 750mn / 175mn

Asti Martini
Wtanus/cnapkoe | Italy/sweet750mn

Piper-Heidsieck Brut
®paHuns/6ptoT | France/brut750mn

BEJIOE BMHO / WHITE WINE

AckaHenu, AnasaHckas [lonvHa /

Alasani Valley Askaneli
Ipy3us/nonycnapkoe | Georgia/semi-sweet750mn

"Deep Creek" Chenin Blanc
IOAP / cyxoe | South Africa / dry 750mn

Grill Master Chardonnay-Chenin
ApreHTuHa / nonycyxoe | Argentina / demi dry7somn

Sant'Orsola Pinot Grigio
Wtanwns/cyxoe | Italy/dry 750mn/150mn

Cellar Selection Chardonnay
Yunn / nonycyxoe | Chile / demi dry 750mn

Cloce du Charme Sauvignon Blanc
®paHuns/cyxoe | France/dry 750mn

KPACHOE BVHO / RED WINE

AckaHenun, AnasaHckas JonnHa /

Alasani Valley Askaneli
I'pyausi/nonycnapkoe | Georgia/semi-sweet750mn

"Deep Creek" Pinotage
IOAP / cyxoe | South Africa / dry 750mn

Grill Master Malbek-Shiraz
ApreHTunHa / nonycyxoe | Argentina / demi dry 750mn

Sant'Orsola Montepulciano
WTtanus/cyxoe | Italy/dry 750mn/150mn

Cellar Selection Carmenere
Yumnn / nonycyxoe | Chile / demi dry 750mn

Cloce du Charme Cabernet Sauvignon
®paHuns/cyxoe | France/dry 750mn

MBO / BEER

Bap 6e3ankoronbHoe/ BUD non alcoholic  330mn

Crtenna Aptya pa3nueHoe/ Stella Artois
draft 300mn/500mn

Kosen ceetnoe / Kozel lager 450mn
Koszen TemHoe / Kozel dark 4somn

Spaten ceeTtnoe / Spaten lager 4s0mn
Franziskaner Hefe-Weisse nwieHn4YHoOe 450mn

POM / RUM

Barcelo Blanco 500/50mn
Bacardi Spiced 500/50mn
Bacardi OakHeart 500/50mn

BEPMYT / VERMOUTH

Martini Bianco 500/50mn
Martini Extra Dry 500/50mn
Martini Fiero 500/50mn
Martini Rosso 500/50mn

Martini Rosato 500/50mn

EPEHON 1 KOHBAK / BRANDY & COGNAC
Knansap 5* / Kizlyar 5*  500/50mn

Knansp KC / Kizlyar KS  500/50mn

Martell VS 700/50mn

Martell VSOP  700/50mn

Hennessy V.S.0.P  500/50mn

TEKWIIA / TEQUILA
Olmeca Blanco 700/50mn

Olmeca Gold Supremo 700/50mn

BOOKA / VODKA

3eneHas mapka / Green Label  500/50mn

Llapckast OpurmnHanbHas / Tsarskaya Original  500/50mn
Llapckas 3onotagq / Tsarskaya Gold  500/50mn
Pycckuin CtaHpapt / Russian Standard  500/50mn

Pycckuin Ctanpapt Gold / Russian Standard Gold
500/50mn

®duHnanpusa / Finlandia  500/50mn

OpraHuk-Bogka «HumcTbie pocbi» /
Organic vodka «Chisti Rosi»  500/50mn

Benyra/ Beluga  s500/50mn
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BMCKW / WHISKEY
William Lawson's  700/50mn
Darrow 700/50mn

Dewar's White Label 700/50mn
Dewar's 12 YO 700/50mn

J.W. Red Label 500/50mn

Jim Beam 500/50mn

Jameson 500/50mn
Jack Daniel's 500/50mn

Chivas Regal 12 YO 700/50mn

Macallan 700/50mn

O>KH / GIN

Beefeater 500/50mn

Bombay Sapphire 500/50mn

JIMKEP / LIQUOR

Becherovka so00/50mn

Jagermeister 500/50mn

COKW / JUICES

Mopc / Berry juice 200mn
Cok Rich B accopTtumeHTe / Juices Rich  1000/200mn

A6noyHbin ppew / Apple fresh  200mn
AnenbcuHoBbIn ¢pews / Orange fresh  200mn

penndpyToBbin dpew / Grapefruit fresh 200mn

BESAJTKOIOJTIbHbIE HATTNTKW /
SOFT DRINKS

[o6pbIli B acCOPTUMEHTE 250mn
Rich Cola 330mn
Rich Tonic B accopTumeHTe  330mn

Burn 250wn
MWHEPATTbHAA BOOA / MINERAL WATER

Bon Aqua

Hera3unpoBaHHas/rasuposaHHas | still/sparkling 500mn

Pbivan-Cy

FasupoBaHHag | sparkling 500mn

Bop>xomu / Borjomi
MwuHepanbHas rasvposaHHas | mineral sparkling  500mn

YAV / TEA

Yain B accopTumeHTe / Tea in assortment

YepHbiii vain/Black tea
YepHblii Yar ¢ 6epramotom/Premium earl grey
3eneHblii yal/Green tea

3eneHblli Yal ¢ pomatukori/Green tea with chamomile

TpaBsaHoi Yair/Herb tea

500mn

KO®E / COFFEE

Acnpecco
35mn

[lBoHOM acnpecco
70mn

AmepunkaHo
90mn

Kany4yuHo
150mn

JlatTe
200mn

K KODE 1 HAKO MPELOJTATAEM /
FOR COFFEE AND TEA

JInmoH / Lemon
Monoko / Milk
Cnuekn / Cream

bkem / Jam
Mepn / Honey

LLlokonap / Chocolate

azimuthotels.com

6860/490P
7280/520P
7700/550P
13580/970P
6000/600P
6500/650P
7200/720P
7700/770P

15400/1100P
33600/2400P

6200/620P
8700/870P

5700/570P
5700/570P

150P
850/170P
450P
450P
450P

220P
280P
280P
350P

180P
300P
420P

320P

200P
300P
250P
310P
310P

50P
50P
50P
50P

60P
300P



	Страница 1
	Страница 2

